Classifica Definitiva

TROFEO CONI NAZIONALE - Gara individuale

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 16:02:47

Data: 21/09/2018

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
GALLI Lorenzo
ORSINGHER Denis
FERLUGA Matej

NART Alex

RIZZO Antony

MARCANIO Mattia
PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo
REDAELLI Tommaso
RUFRANO Giovanni

FILICE Giuseppe Francesco
RAPIERI Francesco
PROVENZANO Lorenzo
AMADIO Dino

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

DE BONA Davide
OGNIBENE Francesco
PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
POLOJAZ Goran
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
SANTORO Matteo
ZACCAGNINO Walter
NASSISI Manuel

ALEXA Robert Andrei
SCHENONE Francesco
ROSSI Gianmarco

MONACO Piero

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
GALLI Gabriele

IACOMINI Romano Vincenzo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Silvia
RAMPADO Sonia

DA RIF Valeria Patricia
FORLIN Sara
VACCARI Arianna

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. FONZASO
ASD JOY SPORT

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI MARSICA
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

LA SILA ORIENTEERING - A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja
A.S.D. FONZASO
ASD JOY SPORT

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

Tempo
00:13:55
00:16:41
00:17:01
00:18:34
00:19:02
00:20:14
00:20:35
00:20:44
00:21:54
00:22:37
00:23:48
00:29:48
00:33:50
01:13:57

Tempo
00:15:28
00:15:30
00:15:42
00:17:27
00:27:11
00:44:37
00:48:16
00:52:06
00:55:36

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:27

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

LA SILA ORIENTEERING - A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI MARSICA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:33:04
00:33:19
00:12:27
00:19:14
01:09:59

Tempo
00:15:53

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:30

A.S.D. FONZASO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

00:18:47
00:19:31
00:20:42



6 MELA Carlotta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:56

7 HENRY Gaia A.S.D. Gaja 00:23:05

8 FANTINO Sofia ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:25:24

9 PETRALIA Teresa ASD JOY SPORT 00:28:05

10 FROLLO Aurora A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco 00:34:54

11 BARNESCHI Anna A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT 00:41:23

12 LATINO Marianna A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:54:07

PM NUCCI Elena LA SILA ORIENTEERING - A.S.D. 00:59:49

Rl IACOMINI Chiara A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI MARSICA 01:00:55

RI RUGGIERO Emma CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L. 01:25:20
Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:20

2 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:34

3 LUPI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:16:13

4 SOLARO Francesca ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:16:52

5 GROSSI Maria Eugenia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:37

6 PELLIZZARI Benedetta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:26:20

7 BEVILACQUA Alessia ASD JOY SPORT 00:30:36

8 BARONE Cristina A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:32:44

9 FERRARIO Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:36:51

10 TACCONE Gloria A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI MARSICA 00:51:32

11 MOLINARI Giuditta CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L. 00:56:12

12 SEGHETTI Angela A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco 00:59:51

13 BRUNO Marta LA SILA ORIENTEERING - A.S.D. 01:04:01

PM FABRIANI Marta A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:25:16



